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Wakeboarding Results 

 
2016 Meijer State Games Summer Games 

 
Traditional Cable Contest 

 

Beginner Wakeboard  

1. Josh Lublow  

2. Mac Kilmer 

3. Kendall Kupper 

4. Brian Rice  

5. Jordan Terpstra 

6. Jorge Gonzolez 

7. Kallie Spidahl 

8. Paxton Brown  

 

Novice Wakeboard  

1. Mitch Huizen  

2. Justin Ludlow  

3. Josie Barszcz 

4. Fletcher Huberts  

5. Ryan Harris  

6. Kyra Marks  

7. Jack Nachazel 

 

Intermediate Wakeboard  

1. Tyler Gebben  

2. Steve Lee 

3. Adam Marks  

4. Aaron Leetsma 

5. Kaitlyn Adams  

6. Brenden Thibodeau 

7. Sonny Sullivan  

8. Steve Psysch  

9. Matt Blew  

10. Chris Kupper 

 

Advanced Wakeboard  

1. Dannie Miller  

2. Derek Huntoon 

3.Logan Vandenhoevel 

4. Scot Ferwerda 

5. Jake Mechigian 
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6. Alex Ambs 

7. Steve Jesinowski  

8. Max Dunigan 

 

Ameture Wakeskate  

1. Kaitlyn Adams  

 

Pro Wakeskate  

1. Alex Ambs 

2. Brenden Thibodeau 

 

 

Features Only (Rail/Transfer Left) 

 

Open/Pro Women 

1. Kaitlyn Adams 

2. Kyra Marks 

 

Masters (30+) 

1. Scot Ferwerda 

2. Steve Lee 

3. Steve Psysch 

4. Chris Kupper 

 

Open Men (19-29) 

1. Aaron Leestma 

2. Steve Jesionowski 

3. Sonny Sullivan 

4. Max Dunigan 

5. Alex Ambs 

6. Matt Blew 

 

Junior Men (15-19) 

1. Drake Mechigian 

2. Adam Marks 

3. Brendon Thibodeau 

4. Tyler Gebben 

5. Paxton Brown 

 

Boys (10-14) 

1. Justin Lublow 

2. Brian Rice 

3. Fletcher Huberts 

 

Groms (9 & under) 

1. Josie Barszcz 
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2. Josh Lublow 

3.Kendall Kupper 

 
 


